Tél : +33(0)1 61 08 62 19      -      Fax : +33(0)1 34 83 97 38      -      www.a2v.fr      -      a2v@a2v.fr
HOLLOW SHAFT MOTOR
Technical Data
Ezi-SERVO HS is a unit product that combines a Hollow Shaft Motor
and Ezi-SERVO, which is a Closed Loop System.
There is a hole in the motor shaft, so it can be used for inserting cable
or pipe, which provides design flexibility and convenience.
Hollow Shaft Motor with High Resolution Encoder

HSE-56M 65
HSE-86M 76 20 1,5±0,2 69,3±0,25 86 - 10 96 Ø73-0,05 Ø20-0,012 Ø16 4-Ø6,5
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
Drive Series Type
EC : EtherCAT
EC-MI : EtherCAT
            Mini Type
EC-4X : EtherCAT
             4 axes
PE : Plus Ethernet
PE-MI : Plus Ethernet
             Mini Type
CL : CC-Link
ST : Pulse Input
MI : Pulse Input
       Mini Type
Encoder Resolution
A : 10,000[ppr]
B : 20,000[ppr]
D : 16,000[ppr]
F : 4,000[ppr]
User Code1 4 5Motor Flange size
20 : 20mm
28 : 28mm
35 : 35mm
42 : 42mm
56 : 56mm
86 : 86mm
Motor Length
S : Small
M : Medium
L : Large
2 3
In accordance with our policy of continual product improvement, A2V reserves the right to amend the specification
of these products without prior notification